
#1 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.64 10

2 LEWIS , Miles elitefeats 6.65 8

3 STRADFORD, DeMarkes SO Harvard 6.74 6.731 6

4 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.74 6.739 5

5 CLARKE , Jonas SR Unattached 6.77 6.762

6 JACKSON, Dakota SO Boston University 6.77 6.768 4

7 CHARLES, Trenton JR Yale 6.81 3

8 MUTEBA, Lionel Unattached 6.83

(Top 1 per Heat + next 3 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.65Q 2(1)

2 LEWIS , Miles elitefeats 6.69Q 1(1)

3 STRADFORD, DeMarkes SO Harvard 6.73Q 3(1)

4 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.78Q 4(1)

5 CHARLES, Trenton JR Yale 6.82q 3(2)

6 JACKSON, Dakota SO Boston University 6.83Q6.823 5(1)

7 CLARKE , Jonas SR Unattached 6.83q 6.824 4(2)

8 MUTEBA, Lionel Unattached 6.84q 4(3)

9 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 6.89 6.886 2(2)

10 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.89 6.888 2(3)

11 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 6.90 6.895 3(3)

11 PARKER, Monte SO South Florida 6.90 6.895 5(2)

13 NWEKE, Odera SO Yale 6.91 6.903 1(2)

14 DUNIGAN, Tyler JR South Florida 6.91 6.908 5(3)

15 MAHAUTIERE , Danelson SO South Florida 6.93 5(4)

16 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.94 1(3)

17 MUIR, Brandon FR Monmouth 6.98 3(4)

18 WRIGHT, Elijah SO South Florida 7.01 4(4)

19 SMITH, Drew FR Yale 7.02 4(5)

20 ZUCCARO, Phil JR Yale 7.04 3(5)

21 KAO, Jacob FR Yale 7.05 7.041 2(4)

22 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 7.05 7.046 1(4)

23 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.07 4(6)

24 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 7.08 1(5)

25 KALAMBAYI, Elie JR UMass Lowell 7.09 5(5)

26 WILSON, Alex SR Brown 7.11 5(6)

27 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 7.18 2(5)

28 LI, Andrew FR Brown 7.21 3(6)

29 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 7.23 7.228 2(6)

30 WILLIAMS, Jeamy SO Yale 7.23 7.229 2(7)

31 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 7.25 4(7)

32 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 7.29 1(6)

33 PEREIRA, Cristian FR Yale 7.38 3(7)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 3 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

MOORE-GREEN, Stefone SR South Florida DNF 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5

1 LEWIS , Miles elitefeats 6.69Q

2 NWEKE, Odera SO Yale 6.91 6.903

3 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.94

4 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 7.05 7.046

5 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 7.08

6 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 7.29

MOORE-GREEN, Stefone SR South Florida DNF

Heat 2 of 5

1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.65Q

2 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 6.89 6.886

3 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.89 6.888

4 KAO, Jacob FR Yale 7.05 7.041

5 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 7.18

6 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 7.23 7.228

7 WILLIAMS, Jeamy SO Yale 7.23 7.229

Heat 3 of 5

1 STRADFORD, DeMarkes SO Harvard 6.73Q

2 CHARLES, Trenton JR Yale 6.82q

3 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 6.90 6.895

4 MUIR, Brandon FR Monmouth 6.98

5 ZUCCARO, Phil JR Yale 7.04

6 LI, Andrew FR Brown 7.21

7 PEREIRA, Cristian FR Yale 7.38

Heat 4 of 5

1 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.78Q

2 CLARKE , Jonas SR Unattached 6.83q 6.824

3 MUTEBA, Lionel Unattached 6.84q

4 WRIGHT, Elijah SO South Florida 7.01

5 SMITH, Drew FR Yale 7.02

6 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.07

7 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 7.25

Heat 5 of 5

1 JACKSON, Dakota SO Boston University 6.83Q6.823

2 PARKER, Monte SO South Florida 6.90 6.895

3 DUNIGAN, Tyler JR South Florida 6.91 6.908

4 MAHAUTIERE , Danelson SO South Florida 6.93

5 KALAMBAYI, Elie JR UMass Lowell 7.09

6 WILSON, Alex SR Brown 7.11
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#3 Men's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 48.90 2(1) 10

2 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 49.25 1(1) 8

3 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 49.29 2(2) 6

4 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 49.39 1(2) 5

5 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 49.49 1(3) 4

6 FENTON, Daniel SO Monmouth 49.77 2(3) 3

7 MARTINO, Matthew FR Monmouth 50.00 2(4) 2

8 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 50.13 1(4) 1

9 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 51.05 4(1)

10 DESKINS, Edward SO George Mason 51.09 3(1)

11 KATERJI, Adam FR UMass Lowell 51.39 3(2)

12 CASEBOLT, Ryan SO UMass Lowell 51.45 4(2)

13 FREITAS, Rodrigo FR UMass Lowell 53.09 3(3)

14 MAYS, Mason FR George Mason 53.35 3(4)

15 BROOKS, Pearson FR Brown 53.74 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 49.25

2 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 49.39

3 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 49.49

4 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 50.13

Section 2 of 4

1 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 48.90

2 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 49.29

3 FENTON, Daniel SO Monmouth 49.77

4 MARTINO, Matthew FR Monmouth 50.00

Section 3 of 4

1 DESKINS, Edward SO George Mason 51.09

2 KATERJI, Adam FR UMass Lowell 51.39

3 FREITAS, Rodrigo FR UMass Lowell 53.09

4 MAYS, Mason FR George Mason 53.35

Section 4 of 4

1 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 51.05

2 CASEBOLT, Ryan SO UMass Lowell 51.45

3 BROOKS, Pearson FR Brown 53.74

#5 Men's 1 Mile Run

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SHERMAN, Evan SO Brown 4:20.40 10

31.45 (31.45) 30.93 (1:02.37) 30.88 (1:33.24) 32.73 (2:05.97) 32.70 (2:38.66) 33.28 (3:11.94)

33.73 (3:45.66) 34.75 (4:20.40)

2 CONNOLLY, Ryan Unattached 4:24.08
31.53 (31.53) 33.78 (1:05.31) 34.27 (1:39.58) 33.42 (2:12.99) 33.60 (2:46.59) 33.95 (3:20.53)

33.12 (3:53.65) 30.44 (4:24.08)
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#5 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 HICKEY, Justin Brown 4:25.87 8

32.22 (32.22) 33.69 (1:05.91) 33.19 (1:39.09) 33.20 (2:12.28) 33.33 (2:45.60) 35.22 (3:20.82)

32.60 (3:53.41) 32.46 (4:25.87)

4 REILAND, Cam Unattached 4:27.47
31.76 (31.76) 33.74 (1:05.50) 33.84 (1:39.33) 33.56 (2:12.89) 33.50 (2:46.38) 34.42 (3:20.80)

33.42 (3:54.22) 33.26 (4:27.47)

5 GLOWIK, TJ FR UMass Lowell 4:28.73 6
31.69 (31.69) 34.05 (1:05.73) 34.07 (1:39.80) 33.77 (2:13.56) 33.79 (2:47.35) 34.46 (3:21.80)

34.18 (3:55.98) 32.75 (4:28.73)

6 COLTON, Sam Brown 4:29.76 5
32.09 (32.09) 33.38 (1:05.46) 33.21 (1:38.67) 33.57 (2:12.23) 33.60 (2:45.83) 34.74 (3:20.57)

34.17 (3:54.74) 35.03 (4:29.76)

7 MCGARRY, Ronan Unattached 4:30.51
32.89 (32.89) 34.19 (1:07.08) 33.75 (1:40.83) 33.84 (2:14.66) 34.20 (2:48.86) 34.59 (3:23.45)

34.19 (3:57.63) 32.88 (4:30.51)

8 DETERMAN, Jack Unattached 4:31.19
32.69 (32.69) 34.09 (1:06.77) 33.85 (1:40.61) 33.78 (2:14.38) 34.74 (2:49.12) 35.44 (3:24.56)

35.27 (3:59.82) 31.37 (4:31.19)

9 CANNAVO, Gabe JR Brown 4:31.55 4
31.84 (31.84) 33.79 (1:05.63) 33.26 (1:38.89) 33.63 (2:12.51) 33.70 (2:46.20) 35.04 (3:21.24)

34.41 (3:55.65) 35.90 (4:31.55)

10 DIZON, Peter FR UMass Lowell 4:32.09 3
32.64 (32.64) 33.66 (1:06.29) 33.88 (1:40.17) 34.33 (2:14.49) 35.64 (2:50.13) 36.00 (3:26.12)

34.84 (4:00.95) 31.14 (4:32.09)

11 BRIGHAM, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 4:34.19 2
33.06 (33.06) 34.30 (1:07.36) 34.61 (1:41.97) 33.06 (2:15.03) 35.39 (2:50.41) 34.79 (3:25.19)

35.28 (4:00.47) 33.73 (4:34.19)

12 FARRINGTON , Henry FR UMass Lowell 4:40.74 1
33.31 (33.31) 34.54 (1:07.85) 34.79 (1:42.64) 35.90 (2:18.54) 36.55 (2:55.09) 36.29 (3:31.38)

35.05 (4:06.42) 34.33 (4:40.74)

13 D'AMBROSIO, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 4:41.71
32.45 (32.45) 34.30 (1:06.74) 34.98 (1:41.71) 35.47 (2:17.18) 36.16 (2:53.34) 36.85 (3:30.18)

36.68 (4:06.86) 34.85 (4:41.71)

MORLEY, Dalton SR South Florida DNF

BRIDGEWATER, Justin JR South Florida DNF

#7 Men's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 7.89 10

2 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.03 8

3 STEINER, Victor FR South Florida 8.04 8.031 6

4 NWOSU, Uchenna SO Boston University 8.04 8.032 5

5 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.12 4

6 BOURNE III, Michael FR South Florida 8.15 3
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#7 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
7 DIAGOURAGA, Mohamed JR Monmouth 8.23 2

8 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 8.47 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 7.95Q 3(1)

2 NWOSU, Uchenna SO Boston University 7.98Q 2(1)

3 BOURNE III, Michael FR South Florida 8.04q 2(2)

4 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.05Q 1(1)

5 STEINER, Victor FR South Florida 8.10q 3(2)

6 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.11q 1(2)

7 DIAGOURAGA, Mohamed JR Monmouth 8.26q 3(3)

8 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 8.50q 1(3)

9 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.53 1(4)

10 GARDNER, Cason JR George Mason 8.56 2(3)

11 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 8.60 2(4)

12 NFAOUI, Zakaria FR Yale 8.69 3(4)

13 STRONG, David FR Monmouth 8.72 2(5)

14 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 8.73 3(5)

15 NEI, Ellis FR George Mason 8.81 2(6)

16 RANKL, Evan SO Monmouth 9.07 1(5)

17 WOOLSEY, Nicholas FR UMass Lowell 9.12 1(6)

18 MCMANUS, Patrick FR Brown 9.24 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.05Q

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.11q

3 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 8.50q

4 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.53

5 RANKL, Evan SO Monmouth 9.07

6 WOOLSEY, Nicholas FR UMass Lowell 9.12

Heat 2 of 3

1 NWOSU, Uchenna SO Boston University 7.98Q

2 BOURNE III, Michael FR South Florida 8.04q

3 GARDNER, Cason JR George Mason 8.56

4 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 8.60

5 STRONG, David FR Monmouth 8.72

6 NEI, Ellis FR George Mason 8.81

Heat 3 of 3

1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 7.95Q

2 STEINER, Victor FR South Florida 8.10q
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#7 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 DIAGOURAGA, Mohamed JR Monmouth 8.26q

4 NFAOUI, Zakaria FR Yale 8.69

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 8.73

6 MCMANUS, Patrick FR Brown 9.24

#9 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 Pts
1 MOSLEY, Kendell FR South Florida 2.05m 6' 83 /4 --- --- --- XO XO O XXX 10

2 ELLIS, Chet SO Harvard 2.05m 6' 83 /4 --- --- --- XO XO XO XXX 8

3 CISSE, Kasim JR Boston Unive 2.00m 6' 63 /4 --- --- --- O O XXX 6

4 CASAZZA, Rickie JR Monmouth 1.95m 6' 43 /4 --- O XXO O XXX 5

5 VANDER WOUDE, Derek JR Monmouth 1.95m 6' 43 /4 --- O O XO XXX 3.5

5 FRISBIE, Jack SO Boston Unive 1.95m 6' 43 /4 --- O O XO XXX 3.5

7 MAKIEJ, Michael FR UMass Lowell 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O O O XXX 2

8 WEHR, Blake FR Monmouth 1.90m 6' 23 /4 --- XO O XXX 1

9 NEI, Ellis FR George Maso 1.90m 6' 23 /4 XO XO XO XXX

10 AVELINO, Juan SR UMass Lowell 1.80m 5' 103 /4 XO XXX

GARDNER, Cason JR George Maso NH --- --- --- --- XXX

AJAMA, David SO South Florida NH --- --- --- XXX

BENNER, Jake FR Monmouth NH XXX

#11 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90 5.05 5.15 5.20 Pts
1 BABIN, Kobe FR South Florida 5.15m 16' 103 /4 --- --- --- --- --- --- XO XO O XXX 10

2 BAKER, Stone SO South Florida 5.05m 16' 63 /4 --- --- --- --- --- --- O O XXX 8

3 PARK, Simon SO Harvard 5.05m 16' 63 /4 --- --- --- --- --- --- O XO XXX 6

4 RITZENTHALER, Declan SR Boston Unive 4.90m 16' 03 /4 --- --- --- --- --- XO XO XXX 5

5 BARBOREK, Decker JR George Maso 4.75m 15' 7" --- --- XO XO XO O XXX 4

6 SHOWMAKER, Randy JR Monmouth 4.45m 14' 71 /4 --- --- O O XXX 2

6 LANDAU, Liam JR Northeastern 4.45m 14' 71 /4 --- --- O O XXX 2

6 BENNETT, Connor FR Monmouth 4.45m 14' 71 /4 --- --- O O XXX 2

9 YOUNG, Marcus FR Yale 4.45m 14' 71 /4 --- --- XO XO XXX

10 MCLAUGHLIN, Charlie SO Boston Unive 4.00m 13' 11 /2 O XXX

DOMOZYCH, Mike FR Monmouth NH XXX

CUDDY , Daniel FR UMass Lowell NH XXX

CHERRY, Ryan SO George Maso NH XXX

FLYNN, Forest JR George Maso NH --- --- --- XXX

YEUST, Dalton FR Monmouth NH --- --- --- XXX

#13 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 7.08m 23' 23 /4 6.70 FOUL FOUL 6.95 7.08 6.85 10

2 NWEKE, Odera SO Yale 7.02m 23' 01 /2 FOUL 6.66 7.02 6.86 FOUL 6.69 8
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#13 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 RHODEN, Romaine JR Monmouth 6.97m 22' 101 /2 6.70 6.90 6.50 6.97 FOUL 6.55 6

4 JING, Darius JR Yale 6.97m 22' 101 /2 FOUL 6.97 6.65 FOUL 6.58 FOUL 5

5 AJAMA, David SO South Florida 6.95m 22' 93 /4 6.42 6.69 6.80 6.82 6.95 6.70 4

6 MURPHY, Kyle JR Harvard 6.91m 22' 8" FOUL FOUL 6.79 6.91 FOUL FOUL 3

7 STEINER, Victor FR South Florida 6.90m 22' 73 /4 6.74 6.51 6.89 6.76 6.90 6.55 2

8 ACHEAMPONG, Jaeschel FR Harvard 6.86m 22' 61 /4 FOUL 6.60 6.85 6.55 6.86 6.64 1

9 SUTHUMPUN, Napisit SO George Maso 6.75m 22' 13 /4 6.75 6.69 6.65 6.50 6.48 PASS

10 BODDIE, Bryce FR Monmouth 6.61m 21' 81 /4 FOUL 6.26 6.61

11 STRONG, David FR Monmouth 6.31m 20' 81 /2 6.31 6.19

12 EWUNGKEM, Julius FR Harvard 6.31m 20' 81 /2 6.15 5.84 6.31

13 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston Unive 6.19m 20' 33 /4 5.67 FOUL 6.19

14 MARTIN, Colson FR Monmouth 6.03m 19' 91 /2 FOUL 5.82 6.03

15 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston Unive 5.92m 19' 51 /4 FOUL 5.92 5.56

#15 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PEREIRA, Sebastian SO Harvard 14.92m 48' 111 /2 14.71 (+0.0) FOUL 14.43 (+0.0) 14.77 (+0.0) 14.92 (+0.0) 14.47 (+0.0) 10

2 FALODE, Daniel FR Harvard 14.70m 48' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL 14.70 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 8

3 BODDIE, Bryce FR Monmouth 13.33m 43' 9" FOUL 13.33 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 13.28 (+0.0) 13.20 (+0.0) 6

4 MILES, Noah SO Harvard 13.03m 42' 9" 12.81 (+0.0) FOUL 13.03 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 12.94 (+0.0) 5

BENNER, Jake FR Monmouth NM FOUL FOUL FOUL  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

#17 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KOLESNIKOFF, Alexander SO Harvard 18.98m 62' 31 /4 18.37 18.98 18.53 18.46 10

2 SIMMONS, Jaylen SR George Maso 18.02m 59' 11 /2 17.28 17.15 17.00 18.02 8

3 WELSH, Samuel JR Harvard 16.45m 53' 113 /4 15.96 16.13 16.45 16.15 16.38 6

4 APPEL, Matthew FR Yale 16.44m 53' 111 /4 14.73 15.39 16.44 5

5 JEREMIAH, Johann JR South Florida 16.10m 52' 10" 16.10 15.87 15.26 16.06 4

6 ALI, Mujeeb SO Monmouth 16.01m 52' 61 /2 15.50 16.01 3

7 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 15.57m 51' 1" 13.67 14.61 15.15 15.40 15.57 2

8 BOTTINO, Eros FR Harvard 14.98m 49' 13 /4 14.98 14.69 14.42 14.87 14.85 1

9 BAILOR, AJ FR Monmouth 14.91m 48' 11" 12.73 14.47 14.04 14.91

10 ROCHON, Andrew SR Yale 14.23m 46' 81 /4 14.23

11 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 14.09m 46' 23 /4 12.98 14.09

12 STEGGERDA, Connor JR George Maso 14.04m 46' 03 /4 13.46 14.04

13 TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell 13.95m 45' 91 /4 13.94 13.95

14 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 13.79m 45' 3" 13.73 13.79

15 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 13.28m 43' 7" 13.28 13.20 13.26

#19 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 IKEJI, Kenneth FR Harvard 21.20m 69' 63 /4 20.07 20.44 21.20 19.80 FOUL 18.75 10

2 CARTER, Eron SR South Florida 19.42m 63' 83 /4 19.19 FOUL 19.42 FOUL FOUL 19.28 8
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#19 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 SIMMONS, Jaylen SR George Maso 18.52m 60' 91 /4 FOUL 18.52 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 6

4 DUNN, Jack JR Yale 17.70m 58' 1" 16.90 17.32 17.70 FOUL FOUL 17.20 5

5 APPEL, Matthew FR Yale 17.56m 57' 71 /2 17.30 FOUL 17.33 17.56 FOUL FOUL 4

6 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 17.41m 57' 11 /2 15.19 16.65 16.98 15.62 16.14 17.41 3

7 ROCHON, Andrew SR Yale 16.58m 54' 43 /4 15.77 16.39 16.39 FOUL 16.11 16.58 2

8 KESTYN, Robert SO George Maso 16.22m 53' 23 /4 FOUL 15.27 16.22 14.94 FOUL 14.71 1

9 STUART, Jack JR Monmouth 15.91m 52' 21 /2 15.55 15.73 15.91 15.65 15.71 15.10

10 GROSS, Garsen JR George Maso 15.89m 52' 13 /4 15.68 15.36 15.89

11 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 15.75m 51' 81 /4 15.11 15.75 15.74

12 BAILOR, AJ FR Monmouth 15.55m 51' 01 /4 15.03 15.55 FOUL

13 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 15.38m 50' 51 /2 14.77 15.28 15.38

14 ALI, Mujeeb SO Monmouth 15.29m 50' 2" 15.29 14.97 FOUL

15 YAQUBI, Arsalan FR George Maso 14.93m 48' 113 /4 FOUL FOUL 14.93

16 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 13.63m 44' 83 /4 13.45 13.19 13.63

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Harvard HARV 96

2 South Florida USF 55

3 UMass Lowell LOWE 41

4 Monmouth MONM 35.5

5 Boston University BOSU 34.5

6 Yale YALE 32

7 Northeastern NEU 29

8 Brown BRWN 27

9 George Mason GMAS 19

10 elitefeats ELIT 8
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